
CALENDAR OF TERM DATES 2022/2023

AUTUMN TERM 2022

Friday, 19 August Orientation Day

Monday, 22 August Classes begin

Monday, 19 September Jeûne Fédéral - Public holiday/school closed

Monday, 17 - Friday, 28 October Mid-term holiday

Friday, 16 December End of Term 1 - School finishes 15.05 / 15.50

SPRING TERM 2023

Monday, 9 January Classes begin

Friday, 10 February School closed - Pedagogical day for staff

Monday, 13 - Friday, 17 February Mid-term holiday

Thursday, 6 April End of Term 2 - School finishes 15.05 / 15.50

Friday, 7 -Friday, 21 April Spring holiday

SUMMER TERM 2023

Monday, 24 April Classes begin

Thursday, 18 May Ascension - Public holiday/school closed

Friday, 19 May School closed - holiday

Monday, 29 May Whit Monday - Public holiday/school closed

Friday, 23 June End of Term 3 - school finishes 12:00
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